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Precinct

County

County
01
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
02
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
03
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Registered
Voters

2,017
2,017
2,017
2,017
2,017

1,930
1,930
1,930
1,930
1,930

2,884
2,884
2,884
2,884
2,884

Statement of Votes Cast

Closed Primary
Spalding
July 15, 2025
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

July 15, 2025 Special Primary Run-off
Public Service Commission District 3
Official & Complete

Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

10 10 0.50%
4 4 0.20%
0 0 0.00%
0 0 0.00%

14 14 0.69%

22 22 1.14%
5 5 0.26%
1 1 0.05%
0 0 0.00%

28 28 1.45%

18 18 0.62%
7 7 0.24%
0 0 0.00%
0 0 0.00%

25 25 0.87%

7/21/2025 11:53:06 AM
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05

06

07

08

09

Precinct

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Registered
Voters

3,898
3,898
3,898
3,898
3,898

2,385
2,385
2,385
2,385
2,385

1,786
1,786
1,786
1,786
1,786

1,873
1,873
1,873
1,873
1,873

4,151
4,151
4,151
4,151
4,151

2,062
2,062
2,062
2,062
2,062

Cards Cast

22

10

20

14

14

28

14

12

26

Voters Cast

22

10

20

14

14

28

14

12

26

% Turnout

0.77%
0.59%
0.00%
0.00%
1.36%

0.46%
0.80%
0.04%
0.00%
1.30%

0.73%
0.45%
0.06%
0.00%
1.23%

0.48%
0.53%
0.05%
0.00%
1.07%

0.34%
0.34%
0.00%
0.00%
0.67%

0.68%
0.58%
0.00%
0.00%
1.26%

7/21/2025 11:53:06 AM
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Precinct

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Registered
Voters

2,870
2,870
2,870
2,870
2,870

2,442
2,442
2,442
2,442
2,442

2,730
2,730
2,730
2,730
2,730

2,077
2,077
2,077
2,077
2,077

4,753
4,753
4,753
4,753
4,753

3,047
3,047
3,047
3,047
3,047

Cards Cast

31

20

11

U O O

41
41

86

28

34

Voters Cast

31

38

14

20

11

14

-

Ul O O

41
41

86

28

34

% Turnout

1.08%
0.24%
0.00%
0.00%
1.32%

0.57%
0.20%
0.04%
0.00%
0.82%

0.40%
0.11%
0.00%
0.00%
0.51%

0.19%
0.05%
0.00%
0.00%
0.24%

0.86%
0.86%
0.08%
0.00%
1.81%

0.92%
0.20%
0.00%
0.00%
1.12%

7/21/2025 11:53:06 AM
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Precinct

20
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
21
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day

Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total
County - Total
Election Day

Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

Registered
Voters

2,384
2,384
2,384
2,384
2,384

5,836
5,836
5,836
5,836
5,836
49,125

0
0
0
0
0
0

49,125
49,125
49,125
49,125
49,125

Cards Cast

20

88

102

191
655

o O O O o o

655
373
272

10

Voters Cast

20

88

102

191
655

o O O o O o

655
373
272

10

% Turnout

0.63%
0.21%
0.00%
0.00%
0.84%

1.51%
1.75%
0.02%
0.00%
3.27%
1.33%

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
1.33%
0.76%
0.55%
0.02%
0.00%

7/21/2025 11:53:06 AM
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PSC - District 3 - Dem (Vote for 1)

DEM
g
T 2
. 3 < 2
o 3 o - ®
Precinct E § § Precinct E g E
County County
County County
01 01
Election Day 10 2,017 Election Day 5 5 10
Advance Voting 4 2,017 Advance Voting 1 3 4
Absentee by Mail 0 2,017 Absentee by Mail 0 0
Provisional 0 2,017 Provisional 0 0 0
Total 14 2,017 Total 6 8 14
02 02
Election Day 22 1,930 Election Day 5 17 22
Advance Voting 5 1,930 Advance Voting 0 5 5
Absentee by Mail 1 1,930 Absentee by Mail 0 1 1
Provisional 0 1,930 Provisional 0 0 0
Total 28 1,930 Total 5 23 28
03 03
Election Day 18 2,884 Election Day 12 6 18
Advance Voting 7 2,884 Advance Voting 4 3 7
Absentee by Mail 0 2,884 Absentee by Mail 0 0
Provisional 0 2,884 Provisional 0 0 0
Total 25 2,884 Total 16 9 25
05 05
Election Day 30 3,898 Election Day 16 14 30
Advance Voting 23 3,898 Advance Voting 5 17 22
Absentee by Mail 0 3,898 Absentee by Mail 0 0 0
Provisional 0 3,898 Provisional 0 0 0

Total 53 3,898 Total 21 31 52
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Unresolved

Write-In

Precinct
County
County
01
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O o o o

Total
02
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O O o o

Total
03
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O o o o

Total
05
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O o o o

Total
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Precinct
06

07

08

09

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Times Cast

10

20

14

14

28

14

12

26

Registered
Voters

uS
w
o]
(92

2,385
2,385
2,385
2,385

1,786
1,786
1,786
1,786
1,786

1,873
1,873
1,873
1,873
1,873

4,151
4,151
4,151
4,151
4,151

2,062
2,062
2,062
2,062
2,062

Precinct
06

07

08

09

10

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Peter Hubbard

w O O O w

~N O O

o o M N

O O O o v

Keisha Sean Waites

19

28

N O O o o

7/21/2025 11:53:06 AM

Total Votes

—_
N

10

20

14

14

28

14

12

26
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Precinct
06

07

08

09

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Unresolved
Write-In

o O O o o o O O o o o O o o o o O O o o

o O O o o

7/21/2025 11:53:06 AM
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Precinct
11

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Times Cast

w
~N =

20

11

v O O

41
41

86

Registered
Voters

™
©
3
o

2,870
2,870
2,870
2,870

2,442
2,442
2,442
2,442
2,442

2,730
2,730
2,730
2,730
2,730

2,077
2,077
2,077
2,077
2,077

4,753
4,753
4,753
4,753
4,753

Precinct
11

12

13

14

16

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Peter Hubbard

O O O w o 0 O O NN O ~N O O

N O O o N

11

Keisha Sean Waites

25

U O O o v

w o o

30
35

69

7/21/2025 11:53:06 AM

Total Votes

w
~N =

38

14

20

11

v O O

41
41

86



Page: 10 of 12

Precinct
11

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Unresolved
Write-In

o O O o o o O O o o o O o o o o O O o o

o O O o o

7/21/2025 11:53:06 AM
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Precinct
19
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
20
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
21
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

N
o

20

88

102

191
655

O O O O o o

655

Registered
Voters

w
o
D
Ay

3,047
3,047
3,047
3,047

2,384
2,384
2,384
2,384
2,384

5,836
5,836
5,836
5,836
5,836
49,125

o O O O o o

49,125

Precinct
19
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
20
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
21
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Peter Hubbard

~N O O w M

27
32

59
213

w O O O O o o

Keisha Sean Waites

61
70

132
441

O O O o o o

441

7/21/2025 11:53:06 AM

Total Votes

N
[e) o]

20

88

102

191
654

O O O o o o

654
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Precinct
19

Unresolved
Write-In

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O O o o

Total
20
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O o o o

Total
21
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

o O O O o o

County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

Cumulative - Total

o O O O O O o

County - Total



