Page: 1 of 12 7/21/2025 11:53:06 AM

## **Statement of Votes Cast**

Closed Primary
Spalding
July 15, 2025

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

July 15, 2025 Special Primary Run-off Public Service Commission District 3 Official & Complete

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County				
County				
01				
Election Day	2,017	10	10	0.50%
Advance Voting	2,017	4	4	0.20%
Absentee by Mail	2,017	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	2,017	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,017	14	14	0.69%
02				
Election Day	1,930	22	22	1.14%
Advance Voting	1,930	5	5	0.26%
Absentee by Mail	1,930	1	1	0.05%
Provisional	1,930	0	0	0.00%
Total	1,930	28	28	1.45%
03				
Election Day	2,884	18	18	0.62%
Advance Voting	2,884	7	7	0.24%
Absentee by Mail	2,884	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	2,884	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,884	25	25	0.87%

Page: 2 of 12 7/21/2025 11:53:06 AM

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
05				
Election Day	3,898	30	30	0.77%
Advance Voting	3,898	23	23	0.59%
Absentee by Mail	3,898	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	3,898	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,898	53	53	1.36%
06				
Election Day	2,385	11	11	0.46%
Advance Voting	2,385	19	19	0.80%
Absentee by Mail	2,385	1	1	0.04%
Provisional	2,385	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,385	31	31	1.30%
07				
Election Day	1,786	13	13	0.73%
Advance Voting	1,786	8	8	0.45%
Absentee by Mail	1,786	1	1	0.06%
Provisional	1,786	0	0	0.00%
Total	1,786	22	22	1.23%
08				
Election Day	1,873	9	9	0.48%
Advance Voting	1,873	10	10	0.53%
Absentee by Mail	1,873	1	1	0.05%
Provisional	1,873	0	0	0.00%
Total	1,873	20	20	1.07%
09				
Election Day	4,151	14	14	0.34%
Advance Voting	4,151	14	14	0.34%
Absentee by Mail	4,151	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	4,151	0	0	0.00%
Total	4,151	28	28	0.67%
10				
Election Day	2,062	14	14	0.68%
Advance Voting	2,062	12	12	0.58%
Absentee by Mail	2,062	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	2,062	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,062	26	26	1.26%

Page: 3 of 12 7/21/2025 11:53:06 AM

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
11				
Election Day	2,870	31	31	1.08%
Advance Voting	2,870	7	7	0.24%
Absentee by Mail	2,870	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	2,870	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,870	38	38	1.32%
12				
Election Day	2,442	14	14	0.57%
Advance Voting	2,442	5	5	0.20%
Absentee by Mail	2,442	1	1	0.04%
Provisional	2,442	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,442	20	20	0.82%
13				
Election Day	2,730	11	11	0.40%
Advance Voting	2,730	3	3	0.11%
Absentee by Mail	2,730	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	2,730	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,730	14	14	0.51%
14				
Election Day	2,077	4	4	0.19%
Advance Voting	2,077	1	1	0.05%
Absentee by Mail	2,077	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	2,077	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,077	5	5	0.24%
16				
Election Day	4,753	41	41	0.86%
Advance Voting	4,753	41	41	0.86%
Absentee by Mail	4,753	4	4	0.08%
Provisional	4,753	0	0	0.00%
Total	4,753	86	86	1.81%
19				
Election Day	3,047	28	28	0.92%
Advance Voting	3,047	6	6	0.20%
Absentee by Mail	3,047	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	3,047	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,047	34	34	1.12%

Page: 4 of 12 7/21/2025 11:53:06 AM

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
20				
Election Day	2,384	15	15	0.63%
Advance Voting	2,384	5	5	0.21%
Absentee by Mail	2,384	0	0	0.00%
Provisional	2,384	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,384	20	20	0.84%
21				
Election Day	5,836	88	88	1.51%
Advance Voting	5,836	102	102	1.75%
Absentee by Mail	5,836	1	1	0.02%
Provisional	5,836	0	0	0.00%
Total	5,836	191	191	3.27%
County - Total	49,125	655	655	1.33%
Cumulative				
Cumulative				
Election Day	0	0	0	N/A
Advance Voting	0	0	0	N/A
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0	N/A
Provisional	0	0	0	N/A
Total	0	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
County - Total	49,125	655	655	1.33%
Election Day	49,125	373	373	0.76%
Advance Voting	49,125	272	272	0.55%
Absentee by Mail	49,125	10	10	0.02%
Provisional	49,125	0	0	0.00%

Page: 5 of 12 7/21/2025 11:53:06 AM

## PSC - District 3 - Dem (Vote for 1) DEM

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
County		
01		
Election Day	10	2,017
Advance Voting	4	2,017
Absentee by Mail	0	2,017
Provisional	0	2,017
Total	14	2,017
02		
Election Day	22	1,930
Advance Voting	5	1,930
Absentee by Mail	1	1,930
Provisional	0	1,930
Total	28	1,930
03		
Election Day	18	2,884
Advance Voting	7	2,884
Absentee by Mail	0	2,884
Provisional	0	2,884
Total	25	2,884
05		
Election Day	30	3,898
Advance Voting	23	3,898
Absentee by Mail	0	3,898
Provisional	0	3,898
Total	53	3,898

Precinct	Peter Hubbard	Keisha Sean Waites	Total Votes
County			
County			
01			
Election Day	5	5	10
Advance Voting	1	3	4
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	6	8	14
02			
Election Day	5	17	22
Advance Voting	0	5	5
Absentee by Mail	0	1	1
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	5	23	28
03			
Election Day	12	6	18
Advance Voting	4	3	7
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	16	9	25
05			
Election Day	16	14	30
Advance Voting	5	17	22
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	21	31	52

Page: 6 of 12 7/21/2025 11:53:06 AM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
County	
01	0
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	
Absentee by Mail Provisional	0
	0
Total	0
02	0
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
03	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
05	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0

Page: 7 of 12 7/21/2025 11:53:06 AM

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
06		
Election Day	11	2,385
Advance Voting	19	2,385
Absentee by Mail	1	2,385
Provisional	0	2,385
Total	31	2,385
07		
Election Day	13	1,786
Advance Voting	8	1,786
Absentee by Mail	1	1,786
Provisional	0	1,786
Total	22	1,786
08		
Election Day	9	1,873
Advance Voting	10	1,873
Absentee by Mail	1	1,873
Provisional	0	1,873
Total	20	1,873
09		
Election Day	14	4,151
Advance Voting	14	4,151
Absentee by Mail	0	4,151
Provisional	0	4,151
Total	28	4,151
10		
Election Day	14	2,062
Advance Voting	12	2,062
Absentee by Mail	0	2,062
Provisional	0	2,062
Total	26	2,062

Precinct	Peter Hubbard	Keisha Sean Waites	Total Votes
06			
Election Day	3	8	11
Advance Voting	0	19	19
Absentee by Mail	0	1	1
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	3	28	31
07			
Election Day	7	6	13
Advance Voting	2	6	8
Absentee by Mail	1	0	1
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	10	12	22
08			
Election Day	6	3	9
Advance Voting	1	9	10
Absentee by Mail	0	1	1
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	7	13	20
09			
Election Day	7	7	14
Advance Voting	4	10	14
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	11	17	28
10			
Election Day	9	5	14
Advance Voting	0	12	12
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	9	17	26

Page: 8 of 12 7/21/2025 11:53:06 AM

1 age. 0 01 12	
Dunningt	Jnresolved Vrite-In
Precinct	⊃ ≯
06	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
07	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	С
Total	О
08	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	С
Absentee by Mail	С
Provisional	0
Total	0
09	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
10	
Election Day	C
Advance Voting	C
Absentee by Mail	C
Provisional	С
Total	C

Page: 9 of 12 7/21/2025 11:53:06 AM

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
11		
Election Day	31	2,870
Advance Voting	7	2,870
Absentee by Mail	0	2,870
Provisional	0	2,870
Total	38	2,870
12		
Election Day	14	2,442
Advance Voting	5	2,442
Absentee by Mail	1	2,442
Provisional	0	2,442
Total	20	2,442
13		
Election Day	11	2,730
Advance Voting	3	2,730
Absentee by Mail	0	2,730
Provisional	0	2,730
Total	14	2,730
14		
Election Day	4	2,077
Advance Voting	1	2,077
Absentee by Mail	0	2,077
Provisional	0	2,077
Total	5	2,077
16		
Election Day	41	4,753
Advance Voting	41	4,753
Absentee by Mail	4	4,753
Provisional	0	4,753
Total	86	4,753

Precinct	Peter Hubbard	Keisha Sean Waites	Total Votes
11			
Election Day	6	25	31
Advance Voting	1	6	7
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	7	31	38
12			
Election Day	6	8	14
Advance Voting	2	3	5
Absentee by Mail	0	1	1
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	8	12	20
13			
Election Day	6	5	11
Advance Voting	3	0	3
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	9	5	14
14			
Election Day	2	2	4
Advance Voting	0	1	1
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	2	3	5
16			
Election Day	11	30	41
Advance Voting	6	35	41
Absentee by Mail	0	4	4
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	17	69	86

Page: 10 of 12 7/21/2025 11:53:06 AM

rager to or the	
Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
11	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
12	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
13	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	C
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
14	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
16	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	C
Absentee by Mail	C
Provisional	C
Total	C

Page: 11 of 12 7/21/2025 11:53:06 AM

J		
Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
19		
Election Day	28	3,047
Advance Voting	6	3,047
Absentee by Mail	0	3,047
Provisional	0	3,047
Total	34	3,047
20		
Election Day	15	2,384
Advance Voting	5	2,384
Absentee by Mail	0	2,384
Provisional	0	2,384
Total	20	2,384
21		
Election Day	88	5,836
Advance Voting	102	5,836
Absentee by Mail	1	5,836
Provisional	0	5,836
Total	191	5,836
County - Total	655	49,125
Cumulative		
Cumulative		
Election Day	0	0
Advance Voting	0	0
Absentee by Mail	0	0
Provisional	0	0
Total	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	655	49,125

Precinct	Peter Hubbard	Keisha Sean Waites	Total Votes
19			
Election Day	15	13	28
Advance Voting	1	5	6
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	16	18	34
20			
Election Day	4	11	15
Advance Voting	3	2	5
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	7	13	20
21			
Election Day	27	61	88
Advance Voting	32	70	102
Absentee by Mail	0	1	1
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	59	132	191
County - Total	213	441	654
Cumulative			
Cumulative			
Election Day	0	0	0
Advance Voting	0	0	0
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	213	441	654

Page: 12 of 12 7/21/2025 11:53:06 AM

3	
Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
19	
Election Day	(
Advance Voting	(
Absentee by Mail	(
Provisional	(
Total	(
20	
Election Day	(
Advance Voting	(
Absentee by Mail	(
Provisional	(
Total	(
21	
Election Day	(
Advance Voting	(
Absentee by Mail	(
Provisional	(
Total	(
County - Total	(
Cumulative	
Cumulative	
Election Day	(
Advance Voting	(
Absentee by Mail	(
Provisional	(
Total	(
Cumulative - Total	(
County - Total	(